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Harvard Medical School Human Resources 

McDaniel, Kate  
Chief Human Resources 

Officer  
(617) 432-3273 312C 

Kathleen_McDaniel@hms.harvard.edu 

Moreira, Andrea 

Manager of Administration, 

Finance & Process 

Improvement 

(617) 432-2329 

 

312A 

Andrea_Moreira@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Grein, MJ Executive Assistant  (617) 432-4780  312-1 
MaryJane_Grein@hms.harvard.edu 

 

 

Compensation, Recruitment and HR Analytics 

Yaeger, Kate  
Director, Compensation and 

Recruitment  
(617) 432-4150  320C 

Kate_Yaeger@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Bothwell, Tamala  HR Recruiter  (617) 432-0705  320B 
Tamala_Bothwell@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Bray, John  HR Recruiter  (617) 432-1559  320D 
John_Bray@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Garland, Wanda  HR Recruiter  (617) 432-3984  320E 
Wanda_Garland@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Giannaros, Laurie  HR Recruiter (617) 432-2035 320B 
Laurie_Giannaros@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Hammond, Jordan  

HR Coordinator – 

Compensation, Recruitment 

& Analytics 

(617) 432-1221  

320G Jordan_Hammond@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Samara, Wassim Sr. Business Analyst, HRIS (617) 432-1491 320F 
Wassim_Samara@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Brownstein, Joanna 
Director of HR Analytics 

and Technology 
(617) 432-5246 312B 

Joanna_Brownstein@hms.harvard.edu 
 

Ryan, Jennifer Galbraith 
HR Analytics & Data 

Specialist 
(617) 432-3501 320F 

Jennifer_Ryan@hms.harvard.edu 

 

 

 

mailto:Kathleen_McDaniel@hms.harvard.edu
mailto:Andrea_Moreira@hms.harvard.edu
mailto:MaryJane_Grein@hms.harvard.edu
mailto:Kate_Yaeger@hms.harvard.edu
mailto:Tamala_Bothwell@hms.harvard.edu
mailto:John_Bray@hms.harvard.edu
mailto:Wanda_Garland@hms.harvard.edu
mailto:Laurie_Giannaros@hms.harvard.edu
mailto:Jordan_Hammond@hms.harvard.edu
mailto:Wassim_Samara@hms.harvard.edu
mailto:Joanna_Brownstein@hms.harvard.edu
mailto:Jennifer_Ryan@hms.harvard.edu


January 2018      2 | P a g e  

 

HR Consultant Services 

Leary, Simone  Director, HR Consulting  (617) 432-1226  
150A Simone_Leary@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Ramirez-Riley, Diane  Senior HR Consultant  (617) 432-2040 
150F Diane_Ramirez-Riley@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Thibodeau, Ryan  Senior HR Consultant  (617) 432-3074  
150B Ryan_Thibodeau@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Moten, Nadgie Senior HR Consultant (617) 432-1286 
150E Nadgie_Moten@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Martinez, Jose 
Senior HR Consultant and  

Compliance Manager 
(617) 432-1492 

150D Jose_Martinez@hms.harvard.edu 
 

Quinn, Emily  HR Coordinator  (617) 432-1881  
150-3 Emily_Quinn@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Barbosa, Lucy  HR Coordinator  (617) 432-5076 
320-1 Lucilia_Barbosa@hms.harvard.edu 

 

 

 

HR Transactions (Job Data, Payroll, Time & Labor) 

Hitt, Chirelle  
HR Transactions 

Coordinator 
(617) 432-3901  150-5 

Chirelle_Hitt@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Gawin-Paez, Margaret  
HR Transactions 

Coordinator 
(617) 432-1601  150-6 

Margaret_Gawin-Paez@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Levy, Mark  
HR Transactions 

Coordinator 
(617) 432-1599  150-8 

Mark_Levy@hms.harvard.edu 
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Organizational and Workforce Initiatives 

Gabriel, Rodney Leave of Absence Specialist  (617) 432-7486 320A 
Rodney_Gabriel@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Katsman, Susanna  Program Manager, Work/Life (617) 432-1048  Smith St. 

138 

Susanna_Katsman@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Ringuette, Erin Program Specialist (617) 432-7448  Smith St. 

141 

Erin_Ringuette@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Simkiss, Gillian  Program Manager, Training  (617) 432-7096  Smith St. 

139 

Gillian_Simkiss@hms.harvard.edu 

 

Grey, Allyson Program Manager, Training (617) 432-7096 Smith St. 

139 

Allyson_Grey@hms.harvard.edu 
 

 

 

Harvard School of Dental Medicine Human Resources 

 

Vance, Judith  Director of Human Resources (617) 432-2625  HSDM Judith_Vance@hsdm.harvard.edu 

Anderson, Mary Faculty Services Coordinator (617) 432-2366  HSDM Mary_Anderson @hsdm.harvard.edu  

Budding, William Human Resources Coordinator (617) 432-5913 HSDM William_Budding@hsdm.harvard.edu  

mailto:Rodney_Gabriel@hms.harvard.edu
mailto:Susanna_Katsman@hms.harvard.edu
mailto:Erin_Ringuette@hms.harvard.edu
mailto:Gillian_Simkiss@hms.harvard.edu
mailto:Allyson_Grey@hms.harvard.edu
mailto:Judith_Vance@hsdm.harvard.edu
mailto:Michelle_Davidson-Schapiro@hsdm.harvard.edu
mailto:William_Budding@hsdm.harvard.edu

